worici..

*rolornag Invoice

* MYGA TRPADING LLC
Arention: Khalid “han

Email: khalid.k@miyga.ae

Tel: 87142989015 i Tel:

Sales: Dana Khairalla

From: MYGA TRACiNG LT

— MYG/\

~
T el 11
7 == TRADING L
JAE  Duibai. Dora
e 5

all Naiki

Pl Number: PI-020310220105
Date: 28/10/2022

Email: dana.k@atclighting.cc

Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below informa4iion. -

Qperation Dep u formetion
MYGA TRADING L.C

Ahmed Manan Abdul Manan ¥han

Ali Bin Haider Warehouse #1.100/1, 32C .
Um Ramool Dubai UAE near qulifyed gym
Dubai - UAE

e’ - 497142980015

Email : info@myga.ae

1erms & Conditic ns

EXW ! =x Waorks

20% in advarice,80% before delivery
15 Days

90 Days

Prices
Payment
Validity
Delivery

Proforma invoice Suminary

Consignee information
MYGA TRADING LLC

Ahmed Manan Abdul Manan Khan
New 2! Nakheel ss iootha

Duba:

Dubai - UAE

Tel : +97142989015

Email . info@ryga.ae

CR. NO. : 100202214 100003

VAT NO. : 100202214100003

Follow up your order

Total Amount ' $232,79549 |
et
Total Volume Losedtzeme |

Prepared ty
(Sales)
Dana kioairalla

Approved By

(Wholesale Sales Manager)
Kinan Kaddour

Stamp

Signature

10f6
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MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

# | ltem Number

Photo

Descriptions

Urit Price

ary
/CTN

CTN Size (cm)

CTN
Volume

CTNs

Total
Volume

Amount

1 ANB0018-G

Anar - Bulb ABO E27 Socket Owatt
B500K - CHi 82 900Lumen - 0.5PF
150 - 300V BULB W60 x H107mm
White / plastic (Housing) - 22g -
Waranty 2years
Non CB

5,049

$0.41

99

L73.56 x W21 x H34.5

0.06 m?

51

272 mé

$2.070.09

2 ANBOO20-F

Anar - Bulb AB0 E27 Socket 12watt
B500K - CRI 82 1100Lumen - 0.5PF
150 - 300V BULB W60 x H118mm
White / plastic (Housing) - Warmranty
2years

Non CB

5,000

$0.5

100

L62 x W31.5 x H27.1

0.056 m3

50

2.65 m?

$2,500.00

-3 SA30155-B

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 150watt 3000K
- CRI B0 19500Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D299 x
H138mm BLACK / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3years
Non CB

400

$23.11

L34.5 x W34.5 x H15

0.02 e

400

714 me

$9,244.00

4 | SA40420-A

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 150watt 4000K
- CRI 80 19500Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D299 x
H138mm BLACK / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3years
Non CB

700

$23.11

L34.5 x W34 5 x H15

0.02 m?

700

12,50 m?

$16,177.00

o

SAB60156-B

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 150watt 6500K
- CRI 80 19500Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D299 x
H138mm BLACK / Alurminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3years
Non CB

1,000

$23.11

L34.5 x W34 5 x H15

0.02 ma

1,000

17.85 m?

$23,110.00

6 | SA30157-B

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 200watt 3000K
- CRI 80 26000Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D347 x
H142mm BLACK / Aluminum
{Housing) - Warranty 3years
* NonCB

$27.95

L34.5 x W34.5 x H15

0.02 m?

400

7.14 m3

$11,180.00

7 | sa40421-A

b e

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 200watt 4000K
- CRI 80 26000Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D347 x
H142mm BLACK / Aluminum
{Housing) - Warranty 3years
Non CB

500

$27.95

L34.5 x W34.5 xH15

0.02 m?

500

8.93 m?

$13,975.00

' 8 | SA60158-B

)

Sari - High Bay Suspendant Dimmable
1-10V, PWM, Resistor 200watt 6500K
- CRI 80 26000Lumen - 0.95PF 100 -
277V LUMILEDS LED Round D347 x
11420 BLACK / Aluminum
(Housing) - Warranty 3years
Non CB

1,000

$27.95

! 1

L34.5 x W34.56 x H15

0.02 m3

1,000

$27,950.00

9 DE40401

Deem - Panel Light Recessed, Push
Type 2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 4000K
- CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 -
240V Square WE0C x L600 x H30mm
White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVG
(Frent frame) - 1070g - Warranty

Non CB, Backlit Push Type

$4.3

L64 x W35 x HB4

0.14 m?

50

TA7T me

$ 2,150.00

Stamp

8957342

o

20f6

Signature
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MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

7 P | WTY . CTN Total
# | ltem Number Photo Descriptions QTY  |Unit Price JCTN CTN Size (cm) VElurng CTNs Woltmme Amount

Deem - Panel Light Recessed
2837SMD 48 pcs 60watt 4000K - CRI
80 4500Lumen ~ 0.5PF 200 - 240V
10 DE40398 Square W585 x L5965 x H30mm White | 1,000 | $4.3 10 L64 x W35 x He4 0.14m3 | 100 | 1434 m? | $4,300.00
/ Iran (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front
frame} - 1070g - Warranty 2years
Non CB, Backiit

Deemn - Panel Light Recessed
2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 6000K - CRI
80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 - 240V
11 DEE0399 Square W585 x L595 x H30mm White | 2,000 $43 10 L64 x W35 x H64 0.14m3 | 200 | 28.67 m? | §8,600.00
/ Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC (Front

frame) - 1070g - Warranty 2years
Non CB, Backlit

Deem - Panel Light Recessed, Push
Type 2837SMD 48 pcs 50watt 6000K
- CRI 80 4500Lumen - 0.5PF 200 -

’ 240V Square W6B00 x L600 x H30mm 3
12 DEB0402 White / Iron (Back cover) - White / PVC 800 $4.3 10 LB4 x W35 x He4 0.14 m? 80 11.47 m® | §3,440.00

(Front frame) - 1070g - Warranty

Non CB, Backiit Push Type

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight

Fecessed 4.5watt 4000K - CRI 80

" 297Lumen - 0,.9PF 220 - 240V Round 3

13 NV40207-A D85 x H21mm Cut out 70mm White / | 1,500 $0.7 [ 100 | L47.5x W29.5x H21.5 | 0.03 m® 15 0.45m® | $1,050.00

plastic (Housing) - 39g - Warranty
2years

Non CB

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight

Recessed 4.5watt 6000K - CRI 80

. 297Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V Round

14 | NVB0208-A D85 x H21mm Cut out 70mm White / | 1,500 | $0.7 | 100 | L47.5x W29.5xH21.5 | 0.03me | 15 0.45m® | $1,050.00

plastic (Housing) - 39g - Warranty
2years

Non CB

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight

Recessed 8watt 3000K - CRI 80

f 560Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V Round

15 NV30209-A D115 x H34mm Cut out 100mm White | 1,040 | $1.01 B0 | L50.5 x W45.5 x H27.5 | 0.06 m?® 13 0.82m? | $1,050.40

/ plastic (Housing) - 70g - Warranty
2years

Nen CB

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight

Recessed Bwatt 4000K - CRI 80

n 560Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V Round

16 NV40210-A D115 x H34mm Cut out 100mm White | 2,560 | $1.01 80 | L50.5 x W45.5 x H27.5 | 0.06 m® 32 2.02m? | $2,585.60

/ plastic (Housing) - 70g - Warranty
2years

Non CB

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight

Recessed Bwatt 6000K - CRI 80

f 560Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V Round

17 NVB0211-A D115 x H34mm Cut out 100mm White | 3,040 | $1.01 80 | L50.5 x W45.56 x H27.5 | 0.06 m® 38 2.40m? | $3,070.40

/ plastic (Housing) - 70g - Warranty
2years

Non CB

Nava - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 16watt 3000K - CRI 80
r 1275Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
18 | NV30215-A Round D170 x H34mm Cut out 2,520 | $1.63 | 30 | L54xW435xH205 | 005m®| 84 404 m? | $4,107.60
150mm White / plastic (Housing) -
120g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

Stamp Signature

8957342

3ofB
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MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

Itern Number

Photo

Descriptions

ary

Unit Price

Qry
/CTN

CTN Size (cm)

CTN
Volume

CTNs

Total
Volume

Amount

19

NV40216-A

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 15watt 4000K - CRI 80
1275Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D170 x H34mm Cut out
150mm White / plastic (Housing) -
120g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

2,520

§1.63

30

L54 x W43.5 x H20.5

0.06 m?

84

4,04 m®

$4.107.60

20

NVB0217-A

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 15watt B000K - CRI 80
1275Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D170 x H34mm Cut out
150mm White / plastic (Housing) -
120g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

5,010

$1.63

30

L54 x W43.5 x H20.5

0.05 m?

167

8.04 m?

$8,166.30

21

NV30219-A

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 20watt 3000K - CRI 80
1550Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D224 x H34mm Cut out
200mm White / plastic (Housing) -
200g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

3,000

$2.13

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x HZ26

0.06 m?

150

8.06 m?

$6,390.00

22

NV40221-A

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 20watt 4000K - CRI 80
1550Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D224 x H34mm Cut out
200mm White / plastic (Housing) -

3,000

$2.13

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x H26

0.05 ms

150

8.06 m?

$ 6,390.00

23

NVB0222-A

Nova - Recessed Panel Downlight
Recessed 20watt B000K - CRI 80
1550Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D224 x H34mm Ct out
200mm White / plastic (Housing) -
200g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

5,000

$2.18

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x H26

0.056 m3

250

13.43 m?

$ 10,650.00

24

MH30258

Mahi - Spotlight Recessed 3watt
3000K - CRI 80 240Lumen - 0.45PF
180 - 240V Round D44 x H28mm Cut
out 36mm White / plastic (Housing) -

Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 25g -

Warranty 2years
Non CB

3,000

$0.64

100

L56.5 x W27.5 x H14

0.02 m?

30

0.65 m#

$ 1,920.00

26

MH40259

Mahi - Spotlight Recessed 3watt
4000K - CRI 80 240Lumen - 0.45PF
180 - 240V Round D44 x H28mm Cut
out 35mm White / plastic (Housing) -
Silver / Aluminum {Inside) - 25g -
Warranty 2years
Non CB

3,000

$0.64

100

L56.6 x W27.56 x H14

0.02 m?

30

0.65 m?

$ 1,920.00

26

MHB0260

Mahi - Spatlight Recessed 3watt
B6000K - CRI 80 240Lumen - 0.45PF
180 - 240V Round D44 x H28mm Cut
out 36mm White / plastic (Housing) -
Silver / Aluminum (Inside) - 25g -
Warranty 2years
Non CB

1,500

$0.64

100

L56.5 x W27.5 x H14

0.02 m?

0.33 m?

$960.00

MR30262-A

Mar - Spotlight MR16 Base: MR16
Dimmable Phase cut 7watt 3000K -
CRI 80 470Lumen - 0.5PF 220 - 240V
Round D50 x H58mm White / plastic
(Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside

Stracture ) - 54g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

3,000

$099

100

L53 x W26.5 x H13

0.02 m?

30

0.65 m?

$2,970.00

Stamp

8957342

4 0of 6

Signature
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MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

# | tem Number Photo

Descriptions

Qry

Unit Price

Qry
/CTN

CTN Size [cm)

CTN
Volume

CTNs

Total
Volume

Amount

28 | MR30303-A

i-i)/l

Mar - Spotlight Recessed 7watt 3000K
- CRI 80 630Lumen - 0.5PF 200 -
240V Round D93 x H42.5mm Cut out
75mm White / plastic (Housing) - 85g -
Warranty 3years
Non CB

4,000

$1.23

100

L52 x W32 x H42.5

0.07 m#

40

2.83m?

$4,920.00

29 | MR40263-A

Mar - Spotlight MR16 Base: MR16
Dimmable Phase cut 7watt 4000K -
CRI 80 470Lumen - 0.5PF 220 - 240V
Round D50 x H66mm White / plastic
(Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside

Stracture ) - 54g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

2,000

$0.99

L53 x W26.5 x H13

0.02 m?

20

0.37 m3

$1,980.00

30 | MR40304-A

Mar - Spotlight Recessed 7watt 4000K
- CRI 80 650Lumen - 0.5PF 200 -
240V Round D93 x H42.5mm Cut out
75mm White / plastic (Housing) - 85g -

Byears

Non CB

3,000

$1.23

100

L52 x W32 x H42.5

0.07 m?

212 md

$ 3,690.00

31 | MRB0O305-A

Mar - Spotlight Recessed Twatt 6000K
- CRI 80 650Lumen - 0.5PF 200 -
240V Round D93 x H42.5mm Cut out
75mm White / plastic (Housing) - 85g -

Warranty 3years
Non CB

3,000

$1.23

100

L52 x W32 x H42.5

0.07 m?

212 m?

$3,690.00

32 | MRB0265-A

Mar - Spotlight MR16 Base: MR16
Dimmable Phase cut 7watt 6500K -
CRI 80 470Lumen - 0.5PF 220 - 240V
Round D50 x H56mm White / plastic
(Housing) - Silver / Aluminum (Inside

Stracture ) - 54g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

1,000

$0.99

100

L53 x W26.5 x H13

0.02 m?

10

0.18 m?

$990.00

33 | NV30214-A

Nova - Surface Panel Downlight
Surface 15watt 3000K - CRI 80
1275Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D172 x H36mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 180g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

1,020

$1.96

30

L54 x W43.5 x H20.5

0.05 m?

34

1.64 m?@

$1,999.20

34 | NVB0218-A

Nova - Surface Panel Downlight
Surface 15watt 000K - CRI 80
1275Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D172 x H36mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 180g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

1,500

$1.96

30

L64 x W43.5 x H20.5

50

241 me

$2,940.00

35 | NV30220-A

Nova - Surface Panel Downlight
Surface 20watt 3000K - CRI 80
1550Lumen - 0.8PF 220 - 240V
Round D226 x H36mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 280g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

1,500

$2.53

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x H26

0.05 m?

75

4.03 mé

$3,795.00

36 | NV40256-A

Nova - Surface Panel Downlight
Surface 20watt 4000K - CRI 80
1550Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D226 x H36mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 280g - Warranty 2years
Non CB

2,000

$2.53

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x H26

0.06 m?

100

537 m?

$ 5,060.00

37 | NvB0223-A

Nova - Surface Panel Downlight
Surface 20watt B000K - CRI 80
1650Lumen - 0.9PF 220 - 240V
Round D226 x H36mm White / plastic
(Housing) - 280g - Warmanty 2years
Non CB

3,000

$2.53

20

L47.5 x W43.5 x H26

0.06 m?

150

8.08 m?

$7,590.00

Stamp

8957342

S5of6

Signature
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Item Number

Photo

Descriptions

Qry

Unit Price

QTyY
/CTN

CTN Size (cm)

CTN
Volume

CTNs

Total
Volume

Amount

38

BH40233-A

Bahr - Tri-Proof Surface 25watt 4000K
- CRI 80 2500Lumen - 0.9PF 220 -
240V Linear W60 x L598 x H51mm

White / PC (Housing) - 300g -
Warranty 2years

Non CB

$3.37

L62.5 x W35 x H31

0.07 m?

20

1.36 me

$ 1,685.00

39

BHB0188-A

Bahr - Tri-Proof Surface 25watt 6500K
- CRI 80 2500Lumen - 0.9PF 220 -
240V Linear W80 x L598 x H51mm

White / PC (Housing) - 300g -
Warranty 2years

Non CB

1,000

$3.37

L62.5 x W35 x H31

0.07 m3

40

271 md

$3,370.00

40

BH40234-A

Bahr - Tri-Proof Surface 50watt 4000K
- CRI 80 5000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 -
240V Linear WB0 x L1198 x HS1mm
White / PC (Housing) - 560g -
Warranty 2years
Non CB

510

$5.73

L122.5 x W35 x H20

0.09 m?

34

2,92 m?

$2,922,30

4

ES-0795

Tri-proof Housing IP65, for 2*120cm
T8 SINGLE-END tubes PC cover
stainless steel clips metal reflactor

HIPS body, Dimensions: 1285x95x62

mm
Certified CB

1,500

$4.72

—

\ ¢

12

L128.5 x W27.5 x H30

Mol anely

011 m?

125

13.256 m?

$7,080.00

Total

85,069

6,392

Only Two Hundred Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Five and Forty Nine USD

3
232,795.49

Stamp

6 of

8057342

6

Signature




